Name of the Corporate Debtor:

digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ACCENT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencem?r;églfsggﬁgn%%r(%%ezrozzgug of Creditors as on: 18-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. George Samuel; Process Number: 1; Last

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

102289489

82193280

43.48

20096209

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

23

79581096

16

67275805

35.59

10986204

1319087

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

10

442845

10

442845

0.23

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

18504068

2005

0.00

18502063

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

48092067

39139243

20.70

8739871

212953

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

248909565

189053178

39822284

20034103

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13178
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-18 13:29:22-85c49b1f69029bdb5540627e72706028.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/09e234eb80fee97c9aa16adadb8f2ce8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-18 13:26:36-0a8108bf5b58348a8c75f89a7725ecee.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-18 13:26:36-572b70c770c07d86cab0b06d34407f55.pdf
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