Name of the Corporate Debtor: ACCENT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-01-2022; List of Creditors as on: 18-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. George Samuel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10319

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	102289489	2	82193280	43.48	0	20096209	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	23	79581096	16	67275805	35.59	0	10986204	1319087	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	10	442845	10	442845	0.23	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	18504068	1	2005	0.00	0	0	18502063	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	48092067	7	39139243	20.70	0	8739871	212953	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		45	248909565	36	189053178	100.00	0	39822284	20034103	